
AWAY HOME

Friday, August 23

9:00am TV Springford Invitational

4:30pm GM West Chester Henderson Oakbourne Relays

Saturday, August 24

6:00pm RDG Warwick Invitational

Tuesday, August 27

4:00pm Tulpehocken Northern Lebanon

Friday, August 30

3:00pm RDG Neshaminy Invitational

3:30pm Downingtown East, Great Valley Twin Valley

4:30pm GM Kennett Blue Demon Relays

Saturday, August 31

9:00am CW, EX, FLE, SV Northampton Invitational

Tuesday, September 3

4:30pm KUT, OV, WIL Berks Catholic

4:30pm CW, FLE, TULP Daniel Boone

4:30pm EX, MUHL, RDG Wyomissing

4:30pm GM, HAM, SV Twin Valley

Saturday, September 7

8:00am GM Unionville Invitational

9:00am CW Northampton Invitational

9:00am HAM Schuylkill Haven Invitational
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9:00am RDG Abington Invitational

10:00am FLE, TV Kutztown University PTXC Invitational

Tuesday, September 10

4:30pm BC, DB, HAM Reading

4:30pm CW, MUHL, OV Governor Mifflin

4:30pm TV, WIL, WYO Fleetwood

4:30pm EX, SV, TULP Kutztown

Friday, September 13

4:00pm GM White Clay Creek Invitational

Saturday, September 14

TBA TULP Schuylkill Haven Invitational

8:00am RDG Penncrest Invitational

9:30am TV George School Invitational

Tuesday, September 17

4:30pm BC, FLE, SV Muhlenberg

4:30pm HAM, KUT, WYO Conrad Weiser

4:30pm DB, EX, WIL Governor Mifflin

4:30pm OV, RDG, TV Tulpehocken

Saturday, September 21

9:00am EX, FLE, HAM, RDG, SV Big Spring Ben Bloser Invitational

10:00am TV Council Rock Invitational

Saturday, September 28

10:30am GM Carlisle Invitational

Tuesday, October 1

4:30pm BC, CW, TV Exeter

4:30pm DB, OV, WYO Schuylkill Valley

4:30pm GM, KUT, RDG Fleetwood

4:30pm MUHL, TULP, WIL Hamburg

Friday, October 4

1:30pm GM, RDG, SV, TV Lehigh University Paul Short Invitational
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Saturday, October 5

TBA RDG Holmdel, NJ New Balance Invitational

Tuesday, October 8

4:30pm BC, GM, TULP Wyomissing

4:30pm CW, SV, RDG Wilson

4:30pm DB, KUT, MUHL Twin Valley

4:30pm EX, FLE, HAM Oley Valley

Saturday, October 12

TBA RDG Manhattan, NY Invitational
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